NEL ASA

NEL ASA

ISIN: NO0010081235 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/10 15:48:24

Price
0.4447 EUR

Difference © -17.43% (-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NO0010081235
NEL
Duesseldorf
EUR

Industry

Stock

783 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.4547 EUR (11,000)
0.4611 EUR (11,000)
0.5444 EUR
0.5444 EUR
0.4447 EUR
0.5386 EUR

7,360
3,354.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247114,204247143,257594837,257594466,257594138,257595322,257595120,204246655,215106725,215106734,215106890,215108867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010081235&ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6a8e34bf9b2a19ce3acc51e716b16410127dfee4d394c2cc9dd41eca6afdc2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fc348698111a3ad3&time=1712846607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3a7b4b62f88fb7bba61845c1e9f1b3ab972123cb9df30dcffc41757b5da8c54&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db8ad676029c2f41d&time=1712846607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b980fc0c9c9c458223ecbd3268255b42f342ac96f40a233109c2aff9ddfa9e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3acf89e236a59c92&time=1712846607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7900f3e5ab67dea1d865d977ab5e4a9c6435a1ee9de9f67b2412a6343bf3a276&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d8b49ed045cc8635&time=1712846607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a42f34d625955a40147f36220fe62dc907a6d347a011fca051e1bbb8fdf232a&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=891eb36898ed30fa7&time=1712846607&tool=RSC

NEL ASA

Details
2024/04/10 15:48:24 Sy
Price
0.4447 EUR
Difference © -17.43% (-0.09) l
3.00 |
General attributes
ISIN NO0010081235 250 J ﬂ'
Symbol NEL r * ‘
¥
Exchange Duesseldorf 500 |
Currency EUR III# I "1
Sector Industry l |1 ﬂl" || v I ll'l
Security Stock L.50 | J "I‘H “lr
| IRURTIA
Market cap 783 EUR Y (Y L\ Hl'r\?‘l Ix
(m) Loo f} J -
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL F |
SHARE(TRG)
0.50
Market data
2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.4547 EUR (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4611 EUR (11,000)
Open 0.5444 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.5444 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 0.4447 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5386 EUR
VWAP - Price data
Volume (pcs) 7,360 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4700 EUR (14,763)
Trading volume 3,354.86 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.4225 EUR (11,342)
Number of trades 4 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.5164 EUR (7,476)
Last size 6,000 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.8066 EUR (6,710)
YTD High | date 0.6104 EUR (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.3800 EUR (2024/02/26)
52 Weeks High | date 1.5005 EUR (2023/05/02)
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.76% -54.64% -78.57% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.3800 EUR (2024/02/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.65 -1.97
Beta 0.93 1.33 1.32 Arbitrage views
Volatility 68.31 60.82 60.23 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 16:28 0.458 EUR 10.47 2,014
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:24 0.4541 EUR 0.27 68
04/10
Munich 2024/ 16:14 0.4508 EUR 0.10 25
04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 523 NOK  0.00 4
European Trade Reporting 04/10
Hanover 2024/ 13:00 048 EUR  0.01 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253081

NEL ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

15:32

16:25

16:00

16:09

15:48

15:39

14:32

0.4473 EUR 0.02

0.4545 EUR 0.84

5.212NOK 1.35

0.5081 USD 0.01

0.4447 EUR 0.00

0.45EUR  0.03

0.459 CHF 0.01

13

169

73

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545248

NEL ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEL ASA

Karenslyst allé 49 - 0279 Oslo
Telefon: +47-23-24-89-50
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nel-hydrogen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon André Lgkke
Anders Sgreng
Caroline
Duyckaerts

Filip Smeets
Hans H. Hide
Jorn Rosenlund
Kjell Christian
Bjogrnsen

Robert Borin

Stein Ove Erdal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ole Enger
Anna Charlotta
Falvin

Arvid Moss
Beatriz Malo de
Molina

Hanne Blume

Jens Bjgrn Staff

Tom Ratjer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nel-hydrogen.com
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